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Date Opponent Venue Facility Time  
 

March 2 (Wednesday) Roxboro Community School HOME Springwood Park (Field #4) 4:00 pm 

March 3 (Thursday) Cornerstone Charter Academy HOME Springwood Park (Field #4) 4:00 pm 

March 11 (Friday) Bartlett Yancey High School Away Bartlett Yancey campus 6:00 pm 

March 14 (Monday) Clover Garden School* HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

March 15 (Tuesday) Seaforth High School HOME Joe Davidson Park (Field #4) 4:00 pm 

March 21 (Monday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

March 25 (Friday) Bethany Community School Away Bethany Community campus 5:00 pm 

March 28 (Monday) Seaforth High School Away Seaforth campus 6:00 pm 

March 30 (Wednesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy Away Cornerstone campus 5:00 pm 

April 4 (Monday) Woods Charter School* HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

April 6 (Wednesday) Clover Garden School* HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

April 7 (Thursday) Bethany Community School HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

April 11 (Monday) Woods Charter School* Away Briar Chapel Park (Field #4) 6:00 pm 

April 13 (Wednesday) Chatham Charter School* Away Chatham Charter campus 4:30 pm 

April 14 (Thursday) Western Alamance High School Away Western Alamance campus 6:00 pm 

April 15 through April 22 Spring Break   

April 25 (Monday) Triangle Math & Science Academy * Away WakeMed Soccer Park (Field #5) 5:00 pm 

April 27 (Wednesday) Chatham Charter School* HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

April 29 (Friday) Bartlett Yancey High School HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

May 2 (Monday) Eno River Academy HOME Fairchild Soccer Park 4:00 pm 

May 9 (Monday) Eno River Academy Away Soccer.com Center, Efland 5:00 pm 

* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side 
 
 
Head Coach:  Fred Light 
Email: fjlight@outlook.com  
 

River Mill Academy 
235 Cheeks Lane 

Graham, NC  27253 
School Phone:  336.229.0909 § School Fax:  336.228.9941 

www.rivermill-academy.org 

 
Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp. Available on the 
web at www.teamapp.com or on Google Play and Apple App 
Store.  Search for River Mill Jags. 

 
 

 
 

River Mill Academy 
Varsity Women’s Soccer 

Spring 2022 



Home Game Locations: 
Burlington Springwood Park 
1450 Springwood Church Road 
Burlington, NC  27215 
 
 

Fairchild Soccer Park 
1497 Graham Street 
Burlington, NC. 27217 
 
 

Joe C. Davidson Park 
3715 Rural Retreat Road 
Burlington, NC  27215 
 
 
Away Game Locations: 
 
Bartlett Yancey High School 
(soccer field on campus) 
466 E. Main Street 
Yanceyvile, NC  27379 
 
Bethany Community School 
(soccer field on campus) 
1228 Hudson Road 
Summerfield, NC  27358 
 
Chatham Charter School 
(soccer field on campus) 
2200 Hamp Stone Road 
Siler City, NC  27344 
 
Clover Garden School 
Burlington Springwood Park 
1450 Springwood Church Road 
Burlington, NC  27215 
 
Cornerstone Charter Academy 
(soccer field on campus) 
7800 Airport Center Drive 
Greensboro, NC  27409 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Eno River Academy 
Soccer.com Center 
4701 W. Ten Road 
Efland, NC  27243 
 
Seaforth High School 
(soccer field on campus) 
444 Seaforth Road 
Pittsboro, NC  27312 
 
Triangle Math & Science Academy 
WakeMed Soccer Park (Field #5) 
940 E. Chatham Street 
Cary, NC  27511 
 
Western Alamance High School 
(soccer field on campus) 
1731 N NC Hwy 87 
Elon, NC  27244 
 
Woods Charter School (e-ticket required) 
Briar Chapel Park (Field #4) 
1810 Parker Herndon Road 
Pittsboro, NC  27312 
https://woodscharter.hometownticketing.com/embed/all  
 
 
 

 
 
Central Tar Heel Conference 1A: 
Chatham Charter School 
Clover Garden School 
River Mill Academy 
Southern Wake Academy 
Triangle Math and Science 
Woods Charter School 
 


